

NS0-502^{Q&As}

NetApp Certified Implementation Engineer-SAN and Virtualization

Pass NetApp NS0-502 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers PDF and VCE file from:

https://www.pass2lead.com/ns0-502.html

100% Passing Guarantee 100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by NetApp
Official Exam Center

- Instant Download After Purchase
- 100% Money Back Guarantee
- 365 Days Free Update
- 800,000+ Satisfied Customers





QUESTION 1

Which statement is NOT true regarding NetApp Snapshots of VMware ESX datastores?

- A. A NetApp Snapshot captures the entire FlexVol including information NOT associated with VMDKs.
- B. For VMDKs on VMFS datastores, to restore a specific VMDK requires a copy from the NetApp Snapshot to the datastore.
- C. NetApp Snapshots can be employed to backup VMFS, NFS, or RDM datastores.
- D. NetApp Snapshots are instantaneous, so they always produce an application consistent image

Correct Answer: D

QUESTION 2

You connect a host to a NetApp storage system through an FC switch. The host has its boot volumes on the NetApp storage system.

What is mandatory for you to configure?

- A. persistent binding
- B. port zoning
- C. portsets
- D. WWPN zoning

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 3

For which four operations would you use igroup throttles on a NetApp storage solution? (Choose four.)

- A. to assign a specific percentage of the queue resources on each physical port to the igroup
- B. to manage pathing to the LUNs
- C. to reserve a minimum percentage of queue resources for a specific igroup
- D. to limit the number of concurrent I/O requests an initiator can send to the storage system
- E. to restrict an igroup to a maximum percentage of use
- F. to manage space reclamation

Correct Answer: ACDE

https://www.pass2lead.com/ns0-502.html

2024 Latest pass2lead NS0-502 PDF and VCE dumps Download

QUESTION 4

A customer has a four-node SUN cluster configuration. Each node has two, dual- ported HBAs. What is the minimum number of igroups that need to be created to map a LUN to the cluster?

- A. 1
- B. 2
- C. 4
- D. 8

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 5

A 100-GB thinly provisioned LUN is allocated to a Windows host. 100 GB of data is written into the LUN. The current capacity utilization on the disk array as well as the host is 100%. 50 GB of data is deleted from the LUN. Space reclaimer has NOT been run.

What is the current capacity utilization on both the host and the disk array?

- A. 50% on the host, 100% on the disk array
- B. 100% on the host, 50% on the disk array
- C. 50% on the host, 50% on the disk array
- D. 100% on the host, 100% on the disk array

Correct Answer: A

Latest NS0-502 Dumps

NS0-502 VCE Dumps

NS0-502 Exam Questions